

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5642-5644 OF 2007

VARSHA HILL FORT RESORTS PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5645-5647 of 2007

Date: 15/05/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List during the summer vacation.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)